
name city zip phone Website

Agra Tandoori Aker Brygge 22830712

Taj Mahal Alesund 6002 60 12 03 00 www.tajmahaltandoori.no

Arti Bergen

Gread India Tandoori Bergen 55 31 9590

India Gate Bergen 476 87 777 www.ndiagate.no/

Little Taste Indian Bergen 5070 31 11 55

Maharaja Bergen 5003 55 31 25 55 www.maharajas.no

Namastey Bergen 969 71 886 www.namasteybergen.com/

Nawabs Bergen 55 36 55 55 www.nawabs.no/

Varanasi Bergen  967 00 800 www.varanasi.no/

Taj Mahal Drammen 3015 32 89 51 80

Mother India Fredrikstad 1606 69 31 2 200

Himalaya Tandoori Horten 3181 330 42901

Mother India Kristiansand4610 38 02 02 07 www.motherindia.no

Agra Oslo 0250 22 83 0712

Albertine Indisk Oslo 0170 22 60 57 78

Ashoka the great tasteOslo 0188 22172800

Bombay Darbar Oslo 0177 22 20 31 20

Coffee n Curry Oslo 0164 21 37 90 00

Curries Oslo 0350 22 69 77 88

Curries Indian Oslo 0190 407 40 880

Curry and Ketchup Oslo 0368 22 69 0522

Delhi Tandoori Oslo 0178 22 20 12 48 www.rdtandoori.com

Gandhi Oslo 0367 22 60 4300

Gate of India Oslo 0366 22 69 09 33 www.gateofindia.no

Great India Oslo 0164 22 20 03 89

Gutta Fra Calcutta Oslo 0173 22 71 42 00 www.guttafracalcutta.no

Haveli Sjølyst Oslo 0278 22 12 39 62

Indian Curry Pot Oslo 0473 22 71 44 47

Indian House Oslo 0152 22 41 79 00

Indian Queen Oslo 0187 22 17 10 16

Indisk Mat Oslo 0319 928 928 77

Jaipur Oslo 0159 22 42 53 11 www.jaipur.no

Jaipur Indisk Oslo 0160 22 33 5788

Jewel of India Oslo 0256 47 22553929 www.jewelofindia.no

Krishnas Veg Oslo 0364 22 60 6250 www.krishnas-cuisine.no

Maharaja Oslo 0181 22 41 22 63

Malins Oslo 0650 22683172

Mezbaan Indian Oslo 0350

Mister India Oslo 0152 22 33 3711 www.mister-india.no

Mother India Oslo 0350 22 60 81 04 www.mother-india.no

Mr Khan Oslo 0184 22 17 44 20
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Namaste Oslo

Natraj Tandoori Oslo 0262 22 44 7533 www.natraj.no

New Anarkali Oslo 0550 22 20 04 20

New Delhi Oslo 0157 22 33 63 72 www.newdelhi.no

Oslo Kebab House Oslo 0570

Palmyra Café Oslo 0187

Planet Bollywood Oslo 0171 22 60 81 00

Punjab Tandoori Oslo 0188 22 17 20 86

Rehmans Oslo 0553 22 38 5116

Riwaj of India Oslo 0555 21 90 00 95

Shalimar Tandoori Oslo 0569 22 37 4768

Tandoori Curry CornerOslo 0188 22 17 99 06

Tandoori House Oslo 0152 22417900

Tandoori Hut Oslo 0461 22 58 01 50

Tika Tika Oslo 0154 922 86 018

Village Tandoori Oslo 0265 22 56 10 25 www.villagetandoori.no

Zaika Oslo 0250 22 83 33 30

Kismat Indisk Sandefjord 3217 41 28 43 44 www.kismat.no

Delhi Indisk Stavanger 4006 51 89 22 22

Mogul India Stavanger 4013 51 89 18 17 www.mogulindiarestaurant.com

Yummy India Stavanger 4013 99 89 32 52

Bombay Tandoori Tonsberg

India House Tromso

Jadab Indian Trondheim 7010 73 52 46 00

Raja Indian Trondheim 7030 73943535 www.rajaindian.no

Taj Mahal Trondheim 7011 73 51 72 51
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